	Flor	rida Departr Division of Co Public Acces		e (30/11	ī U
	E	lectronic Filing	; Cover Sheet		Ŧ	
			as a cover sheet.			
number	r (shown below		ottom of all pages	s of the docu	ment.	
		(((H0600029	2303 3)))			
E S MAT NGT AT	1) - 6 1 (6 F 1 1 (7 8 1 1 8 1 1 8	HDBOOD29230	11 1000 4111 (1111 1111) 33A&CZ			
Note: DO	O NOT hit the]	REFRESH/RELO	AD button on you	ır browser fr	om this	(*)\$\$1, ¹ <u>1</u> ,
	page. Do	ing so will genera	te another cover s	heet.		
		·				
To: Div	ision of Cor					
Div Fax		porations : (850)205-038	3 .			
Div Fax From; Acc Acc	Number ount Name ount Number	: (850)205-038 : A 1 A CORPORI : I20010000247	ATE SERVICES, I	NC.		
Div Fax From; Acc Acc Pho	Number ount Name ount Number ne	: (850)205-038 : A 1 A CORPORT	ATE SERVICES, I 4	NC.	TAL	0
Div Fax From; Acc Acc Pho	Number ount Name ount Number ne	: (850)205-038 : A 1 A CORPORI : I20010000247 : (800)494-312	ATE SERVICES, I 4	NC.	SECRE TALI AH	06 DF(
Div Fax From: Acc Acc Pho Fax	Number Sount Name Sount Number ne Number	: (850)205-038 : A 1 A CORPOR : I20010000247 : (800)494-312 : (305)675-281	ATE SERVICES, I 4 1		TALI AHAS	
Div Fax From: Acc Acc Pho Fax	Number Sount Name Sount Number ne Number	: (850) 205-038 : A 1 A CORPORI : I20010000247 : (800) 494-312 : (305) 675-261 REIGN LIN	ATE SERVICES, I 4 1 MITED LIA		Y CÔ.]	
Div Fax From: Acc Acc Pho Fax	Number Sount Name Sount Number ne Number	: (850)205-038 : A 1 A CORPOR : I20010000247 : (800)494-312 : (305)675-281	ATE SERVICES, I 4 1 MITED LIA			06 DEC 1 AND
Div Fax From: Acc Acc Pho Fax	Number Number Number DA/FOF	: (850) 205-038 : A 1 A CORPORI : I20010000247 : (800) 494-312 : (305) 675-281 REIGN LIN Orion Gro	ATE SERVICES, I A A A A A A A A A A A A A		Y CÔ	06 DFC 11 AU O
Div Fax From; Acc Acc Pho Fax FLOR	Number Number Number IDA/FOF	: (850) 205-038 : A 1 A CORPORI : I20010000247 : (800) 494-312 : (305) 675-281 REIGN LIN Orion Gro the of Status 1 Copy	ATE SERVICES, I A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
Div Fax From: Acc Acc Pho Fax	Number Number Number DA/FOF	: (850) 205-038 : A 1 A CORPORI : I20010000247 : (800) 494-312 : (305) 675-281 REIGN LIN Orion Gro the of Status 1 Copy	ATE SERVICES, I A A A A A A A A A A A A A			

1

•

p.2

H06000292303 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

In compliance with Chapter 608, F.S.

ARTICLE I: NAME The name of the Limited Liability Company Is:

ORION GROUP LLC

<u>ARTICLE II: Address</u> The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

4148 NORTHBRIDGE DRIVE #201

ORLANDO FLORIDA 32839

ARTICLE III: REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENT SIGNATURE The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ショー 11月1日日の1月 マロン 11月1日日日 マロン 11月1日日日 マロン 11月1日日日

JOHN LLANO

1

4148 NORTHBRIDGE DRIVE #201

ORLANDO FLORIDA 32839

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

label &



JOHN LLANO / REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

H06000292303 3

p.3

H06000292303 3

ORION GROUP LLC

ARTICLE IV: MANAGEMENT The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more members and is, therefore, a Member Managed Company.

ARTICLE V: MEMBERS (optional)

MANAGING MEMBER:

JOHN LLANO

PAGE 2

4148 NORTHBRIDGE DRIVE #201

ORLANDO FLORIDA 32839

day

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

JOHN LLANO

H06000292303 3